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Elixir Nutrology is a supplement brand rooted in evidence-based science.

We meticulously craft each product to embody quality, purity, and efficacy.
Our supplements are proudly manufactured in the United Kingdom,
adhering to the highest industry standards. This means that when

you choose Elixir Nutrology, you're not just selecting supplements;

you're choosing trust, transparency, and results.

More
from us...

VisElix”

Vitamin A, Lutein,

CardioElix”

Garlic Extract with
Vitamins C & B1
Supports heart &
blood vessel function

PregnElix
20 Key Pregnancy
Nutrients

from pre-conception
to breastfeeding

Zeaxanthin, Bilberry
& Grape Seed Extract
Advanced

Eyecare Complex

30 Tablets 30 Capsules

FOOD SUPPLEMENT FOOD SUPPLEV g



MultElix 50+™

Multivitamin & Minerals
30 TABLETS

Product Information

One capsule typically provides:

Vitamin A

Vitamin D

Vitamin E

Vitamin K

Vitamin C

Thiamin (B1)

Riboflavin (B2)

Niacin (B3)

Vitamin Bé

Folic Acid

Vitamin B12

Biotin

Pantothenic Acid (B5)

Calcium

Magnesium

Iron

Zinc

Copper

Manganese

Selenium

Chromium

Molybdenum

lodine

Beta Carotene

Green Tea (equivalent)
5mg 10:1 Extract/95% Polyphenols
Providing Catechins

Lutein

Coenzyme Q10

L. Acidophilus

B. Animalis Lactis

L. Casei

L. Rhamnosus

L. Plantarum

S. Thermophilus

BioPerine® Black Pepper Extract

NRV = Nutrient Reference Value

More
from us...

ELIXIR

SlimElix

800ug RE
10ug
24mg a-TE
75ug
160mg
2.2mg
2.8mg
32mg NE
2.8mg
200ug
2.5ug
50ug
12mg
267mg
125mg
7mg
10mg
1mg
2mg
55ug
80ug
25ug
150ug
2mg
50mg

2mg

2mg

2mg

2.4 x 107 (24 million)
2.4 x 107 (24 million)
1.6 x 107 (16 million)
1.6 x 107 (16 million)
1 x 107 (10 million)

1 x 107 (10 million)
1.25mg
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Caution

This product contains
iron, which if taken in
excess may be harmful
to very young children.
Keep out of sight

and reach.

Directions

Adults: Swallow
one tablet per day
with food.

SUITABLE FOR
VEGETARIAN AND
VEGAN DIETS.
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